Birla Institute of Technology
Extension Campus, NOIDA
Reference: BIT/N/Holidays/Notice/001
December 21, 2020
NOTICE

All the staff members and students are informed that the Institute will observe the following
holidays during the year 2021 (1% January 2021 to 31* December 2021) on account of the Festivals

mentioned against the days:-

o Festivals/ Occasion No. of | Days of the Week Dates
No Days
1 | New Year’s Day | Friday 01 January
2 Makar Sankranti | Friday 15 January
3 | Republic Day 1 Tuesday 26 January
4 | Basant Panchami 1 Tuesday 16 February
5 | Maha Shivaratri 1 Thursday 11 March
6 | Holi 2 Monday - Tuesday 29 March - 30 March
7 | Good Friday 1 Friday 02 April
8 | Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 1 Wednesday 14 April
9 | Ram Navami 1 Wednesday 21 April
10 | Mahavir Jayanti 1 Sunday 25 April
11 | Eid-ul-Fitr 1 Friday 14 May
|2 | Buddha Purnima 1 Wednesday 26 May
13 | Rath Yatra 1 Monday 12 July
14 | Eid-ul-Zoha | Wednesday 21 July
15 | Independence Day 1 Sunday 15 August
16 | Muharram 1 Thursday 19 August
|7 | Janmasthami 1 Monday 30 August
18 | Karma/ Vishwakarma Puja ] Friday 17 September
19 | Gandhi Jayanti 1 Saturday 02 October
20 | Durga Puja 5 Monday to Friday 11 October to 15
October
21 | Eid-e-Milad-un-Nabi I Tuesday 19 October
2 Deepawali (In lieu of Sarhul) 1 Wednesday 03 November
2 Deepawali 1 Thursday 04 November
2 Goverdhan Puja 1 Friday 05 November
25 | Chhath Puja 1 Wednesday 10 November
26 | Chhath Puja (Pratah Ardhya) 1 Thursday 11 November
27 | Birsa Jayanti | Monday 15 November
28 | Guru Nanak Jayanti 1 Friday 19 November
29 | Christmas 1 Saturday 25 December
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1. Registrar —-BIT, Mesra, Ranchi

2. Controller of Examination — BIT, Mesra, Ranchi

82




